
School District Health Plan Coordinator 

East Quogue UFSD 
6 Central Avenue 
East Quogue, NY 11942 
Attn: Ms. Denna Miller 
Phone: 631-653-5210 
Fax: 631-653-3752 
E-mail: dmiller@eastquogue.k12.ny.us 

Eastern Suffolk BOCES 
201 Sunrise Highway 
Patchogue, NY 11772 
Attn: Ms. Marysue DiLeva 
Phone: 631-687-3039 
Fax: 631-289-2314 
E-mail: mdileva@esboces.org 

Greenport UFSD 
720 Front Street 
Greenport, NY 11944 
Attn: Dr. Philip Kenter 
Phone: 631-477-1950 
Fax: 631-477-8950 
E-mail: pkenter@gufsd.org 

Oysterponds UFSD 
23405 Main Road 
Orient, NY 11957 
Attn: Ms. Melissa Palermo 
Phone: 631-323-2410 
Fax: 631-323-3713 
E-mail: mepalermo@oysterponds.org 

Quogue UFSD 
PO Box 957 
Quogue, NY 11959 
Attn: Ms. Jeanine Oudeans 
Phone: 631-653-4285 
Fax: 631-996-4600 
E-mail: joudeans@quogueschool.com 
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Remsenburg-Speonk UFSD 
PO Box 900 
Remsenburg, NY 11960 
Attn: Ms. Lisa Smith 
Phone: 631-325-0203 
Fax: 631-325-8439 
E-mail: smith@RSUFSD.org 

Southold UFSD 
PO Box 470 
Southold, NY 11971 
Attn: Ms. Patricia DiGregorio 
Phone: 631-765-5400 
Fax: 631-765-5086 
E-mail: pdigregorio@southoldufsd.com 

New Suffolk Common SD 
P.O. Box 111 
New Suffolk, NY 11956-0111 
Angela Kohl, Health Plan Coordinator 
Phone: 631-871-3908 
Fax: 631-734-6940 
E-Mail: AngelaKohl@newsuffolkschool.com 

Tuckahoe Common SD 
468 Magee Street 
Southampton, NY 11968 
Attn: Mr. Fernando Osorio 
Phone: 631-283-3550 
Fax: 631-283-3469 
E-mail: fosorio@tuckahoecommonsd.com 

Westhampton Beach UFSD 
49 Lilac Road 
Westhampton Beach, NY 11978 
Active Enrollees: 
Attn: Ms. Carole Hillman 
E-mail: chillman@whbschools.org 
Phone: 631-288-3800 
Fax: 631-288-6509 
Retirees: 
Attn: Ms MaryAnn Milton 
E-mail: mmilton@whbschools.org   Phone: 631-288-3800   Fax: 631-288-4828 
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